% Contribution of

Incremental Revenue

Transportation 53 18 4.5 4.9 2.3 46

BFS 93 32 (4.1) 9.6 (4.0) (81)

Insurance 62 21 0.7 1.5 0.4 8

Others 61 21 9.4 11.5 5.3 108

Govt. 23 8 4.3 10.0 0.9 19

Total 292 100 1.7 7.3 4.9 100

Source: Company, Dolat Capital

 Geography Trend for Q1FY25

Geography
Amount

($ mn)
Mix (%) QoQ (%) YoY (%)

Incremental

Revenue ($ mn)

% Contribution of

Incremental Revenue

America 145 50 6.3 7.6 8.6 187

EMEA 113 39 (1.9) 7.5 (2.2) (49)

Rest of World 33 11 (5.1) 4.5 (1.8) (38)

Total 291 100 1.6 7.2 4.6 100

Source: Company, Dolat Capital

 Client Growth Trend for Q1FY25

Client
Amount

($ mn)
Mix (%) QoQ (%) YoY (%)

Incremental

Revenue ($ mn)

% Contribution of

Incremental Revenue

Top 5 61 21 (7.2) (10.3) (4.8) (104)

Top 6 - 10  35 12 6.1 1.3 2.0 43

Top 10 96 33 (2.8) (6.4) (2.8) (61)

Non-Top 10 196 67 3.9 15.5 7.4 161

Total 291 133 1.6 7.2 4.6 39

Source: Company, Dolat Capital

 Proforma P&L for combined entity (to be integrated starting Q2FY25)

P&L (Rs. mn)

FY23 FY24 Growth YoY (%)

Cigniti

Tech
Coforge Combined

Cigniti

Tech
Coforge Combined

Cigniti

Tech
Coforge Combined

Revenue 16,476 80,146 96,622 18,150 91,790 1,09,940 10.2 14.5 13.8

Total operating Exp. 14,099 67,339 81,438 15,933 77,513 93,446 13.0 15.1 14.7

EBITDA 2,377 12,807 15,184 2,218 14,277 16,495 (6.7) 11.5 8.6

Depreciation 264 2585 2,849 303 3,186 3,489 15.0 23.2 22.5

EBIT 2,113 10,222 12,335 1,914 11,091 13,005 (9.4) 8.5 5.4

EBIT Margin (%) 12.8 12.8 12.8 10.5 12.1 11.8 (228) (67) (94)

Net other Income 103 (187) (84) 290 (758) (468) 181 305 459

PAT 1,683 7451 9,134 1,656 8356 10,012 (1.6) 12.1 9.6

PAT Margin (%) 10.2 9.3 9.5 9.1 9.1 9.1 (109) (19) (35)

Source: Company, Dolat Capital, *Note: FY24 Cigniti PAT includes Rs. 203mn as one-time service rewards on completion of 25 yrs.

 Revenue & Margin assumption for FY25E/26E for both the entity

Particulars FY25 FY26
 Cigniti Coforge Total Cigniti Coforge Total

Revenue ($ mn) 187 1213.9 1400.9 271 1359.1 1630.1

YoY Growth (%) 9.8 8.5 8.7 11.5 12.0 16.4

Adj. EBITDA Margin (%) 16.0 18.0 17.7 16.0 18.0 17.7

Source: Company, Dolat Capital, FY25 Cigniti revenue integrated for 9months ($243mn annualized), while co. pointed it may reinstate Q1